
CARROWHOLLY · WESTPORT · CO. MAYO · IRELAND

Tee-time reservations phone: 
098 28262 

On-line bookings: www.westportgolfclub.ie
Email: info/admin@westportgolfclub.com

ENTRY FEE FOR VISITORS €30 & MEMBERS €8

Est. 1908
A FRED HAWTREE  

DESIGN

DAY & DATE COMPETITION FORMAT SPONSORED BY

Fri 31st July...................... Singles Stableford����������������������������������������������Ketterick Butchers

Sat 1st Aug...................... Singles Stableford������������������������������������������������������Dunnes Stores

Sun 2nd Aug.................... Singles Stableford������������������������������������������������������Dunnes Stores

Mon 3rd Aug................... 4 player Rumble (Any combination)���������������� Loftys Bar Westport

Tues 4th Aug................... Singles Stableford���������������������������������Knockranny House Hotel

Wed 5th Aug................... 4-Ball Betterball Stableford (Any combination)������ Carraig Donn 

Thurs 6th Aug.................. Singles Stableford��������������������������������������������������� Doormotion Ltd

Fri 7th Aug........................ Singles Stableford��������������������������The Towers Bar & Restaurant

Sat 8th Aug...................... Singles Stableford����������������������������Hastings Insurance Brokers

Sun 9th Aug..................... Singles Stableford���������������������������������������������������� Scott Solicitors

OPEN WEEK 2020


